CIRCULAR SYSTEM
AXNR
THE SPECIALIST
FOR MOTION
TECHNOLOGY
2      |
Nadella is an expert system partner for all areas of motion technology,
with specialized manufacturer companies and a worldwide sales network.

125 AT10-25 T4R125 FR22EU-A ... T4R125 FR22EU-B ...
175 AT10-25 T4R175 FR22EU-A ... T4R175 FR22EU-B ...
225
AT10-32 T4R225 FR32EU-A ...
AT20-32 T4R225 FR32EU-B ...
300
AT10-32 T4R300 FR32EU-A ...
AT20-32 T4R300 FR32EU-B ...
400 AT20-50 T4R400 FR40EU-B ...
500 AT20-50 T4R500 FR40EU-B ...
      |      21
3.4CIRCULAR SYSTEMS
LOAD, MOMENTS AND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
Module Carriage Fy Fz MX MY MZ
AXNR.. 75 T4R75FR22EU-… 2800 1680 18 26 48
AXNR.. 125 T4R125FR22EU-… 2800 1680 18 28 51
AXNR.. 175 T4R175FR22EU-… 2800 1680 18 30 53
AXNR.. 225 T4R225FR32EU-… 4000 3200 63 95 130
AXNR.. 300 T4R300FR32EU-… 4000 3200 63 100 130
AXNR.. 400 T4R400FR40EU-… 7300 5600 190 250 350
AXNR.. 500 T4R500FR40EU-… 7300 5600 190 250 350
MAXIMUM LOADS ON SINGLE CARRIAGE
The following table shows the maximum loads that can be applied on
a single carriage.
The maximum loads are based on the stud and bearing strengths. The